
Counselors & CTE Contacts 2023-2024

COUNSELOR NAME EMAIL

AIRPORT

CARLSON

FLAT ROCK 

GROSSE ILE 

HURON 

RIVERVIEW 

SOUTHGATE 

TRENTON

WOODHAVEN-BROWNSTOWN

Janell Fowler jfowler@airportschools.com

Jenny Przygodski jprzygodski@airportschools.com

Tara Saunders tsaunders@airportschools.com

Mimma Palazzolo palazzm@gibdist.net

Jennifer Trush trushj@gibdist.net

Kelly Walters walterk@gibdist.net

Darin Duperon duerod@gibdist.net

Beth Stapleton bstapleton@flatrockschools.org

Kathy Willis kwillis@flatrockschools.org

Brooke Fick fickb@gischools.org

Joan Sclater sclatej@gischools.org

Andrea Dishon dishona@gischools.org

Derek Hallman hallmand@huronschools.org

Lindsay Backhaus backhausl@huronschools.org

Olga Tsipras otsipras@riverviewschools.com

Kelly Nichols knichols@riverviewschools.com

Rachael Cannon cannonr@sgate.k12.mi.us

Rachel Moul moulr@sgate.k12.mi.us

Steven Oxer oxers@sgate.k12.mi.us

Mary Jo Jezylo jezylom@trentonschools.com

Angela Siggia siggiaa@trentonschools.com

Mike Walters waltersm@trentonschools.com

Sarah Riley (Main Contact DCTC) rileys@trentonschools.com

Stephanie Friel friels@wbsdweb.com

Jenna Hagan haganj@wbsdweb.com

Teresa Ivy ivyt@wbsdweb.com

Kelsey Smith smithk@wbsdweb.com


